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DEPASQUALE AND AFFILIATES 401K PLAN
Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2025)

Name

US Stock

T. Rowe Price Dividend Growth
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard 500 Index Admiral
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Growth Index Admiral
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Washington Mutual R6
percentile rank
# of funds in category

MFS Mid Cap Growth R6
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Non-US Stock

American Funds New World R6
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Invesco Oppenheimer International Gr Y
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard International Value Inv
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Capital World Gr&lnc R6
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Ticker

PRDGX

VFIAX

VIGAX

RWMGX

0TCKX

VMVAX

VSGAX

VSIAX

RNWGX

VIMGX

0IGYX

VTRIX

RWIGX

Asset Class

Large Blend

Large Blend
Index

Large Growth

Large Value

Mid-Cap
Growth

Mid-Cap Value

Small Growth

Small Value

Diversified
Emerging Mkts

Foreign Large
Blend Index

Foreign Large
Growth

Foreign Large
Value

Global Stock

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

7.38
35
1,457

8.21
20
1,457

8.26

1,103

9.70

1,457

-2.61
45
509

537

424

-2.83
32
559

-0.78
28
503

3.31
68
787

473
75
761

5.17
87
392

1.59
97
369

5.50
45
324

3Yr

7.58
62
1,331

9.02
24
1,331

9.51
28
1,052

9.65

1,331

3.64
26
493

481
45
397

1.18
37
543

41
32
482

331
25
724

5.31
56
706

1.79
61
372

454
89
347

749
31
307

5Yr

17.24
52
373

11.47
58
528

18.41
38
456

10.83
24
646

12.15
36
662

8.16
69
338

11.60
81
323

13.97
56
288

10 Yr Pass/ Std Dev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail ~ Box Fail
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80
218
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67
230

8.27 @ 1619 098 1917 & — @
45
192

Exp Pass/  Sustain.

Ratio

0.64

0.04

0.05

0.26

0.66

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.57

0.05

0.86

0.36

0.41

Fail

Rating
Updated

02-28-2025

3

02-28-2025

3

02-28-2025

2

02-28-2025

4

02-28-2025

4

02-28-2025

4

02-28-2025

4

02-28-2025

02-28-2025

3

02-28-2025

4

02-28-2025

3

02-28-2025

2

02-28-2025

Commit.  Carbon
Level Risk

Updated Updated

- Low Risk

- 12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

2-Basic  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How  Tpiok

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
1-Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How — higk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How — higk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

- Low Risk

- 12-31-2022
Medium
Risk

- 12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

05-18-2022  12-31-2022
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DEPASQUALE AND AFFILIATES 401K PLAN
Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2025)

© Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List

Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated

Alternative

Invesco Balanced-Risk Commodity StratRe  IBREX  SommodUes 597 079 1518 348 @ 1067 075 WMH & — — 115 @ - - -

percentile rank 70 24 56 50

# of funds in category 110 101 95 67 - - -

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral VGSLX  Real Estate 900 -186 941 48 & 2107 102 289 & — & 013 @ 2 1-low  Low Risk

percentile rank 47 52 61 50

# of funds in category 229 221 204 152 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Fixed Income

Baird Core Plus Bond Inst BCOIX  CorePlusBond 539 144 107 223 & 758 098 2452 & — — 030 & 4 1-Low -

percentile rank 41 24 41 21

# of funds in category 583 542 490 354 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 -

PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) I-2 PFBPX  Global Bond 459 270 207 259 & 495 054 1052 & — — 085 @ 3 - -

percentile rank 43 12 14 10

# of funds in category 109 104 99 60 02-28-2025 - -

BlackRock High Yield Instl BHYIX  HighYieldBond 734 508 760 495 & 834 099 1526 & — — 058 @ - 2-Basic -

percentile rank 27 22 24 13

# of funds in category 632 600 551 434 - 02-15-2022 -

BlackRock Inflation Protected Bond Instl~~ BPRIX (U0 5g1 001 270 238 € 743 102 705 & — — 084 © 3 - -

percentile rank 66 47 30 38

# of funds in category 158 150 141 117 11-30-2024 - -

TCW MetWest Total Return B | mwrx emediate- - 5o5 914 015 152 © 875 114 202 & — — 045 & 4 - -

percentile rank 61 81 89 67

# of funds in category 583 542 490 354 02-28-2025 - -

PIMCO Short-Term 12 PTSPX  UltrashortBond 555 473 355 250 @& 099 -002 1425 & — — 058 © 3 - -

percentile rank 43 26 25 22

# of funds in category 255 201 183 113 02-28-2025 - -
Balanced

Vanguard LifeStrategy Cnsrv Gr Inv VSCGX  Target Risk 553 319 590 469 & 1032 103 310 & — @& 012 @ 3 1-Low -

percentile rank 41 40 72 30

# of funds in category 447 435 399 293 02-28-2025 07-19-2023 -

Vanguard LifeStrategy Income Inv VASIX  Target Risk 511 195 278 310 & 845 103 310 & — @ on @& 4 1-Low -

percentile rank 55 68 90 62

# of funds in category 158 148 142 111 02-28-2025 07-19-2023 -

Vanguard LifeStrategy Mod Gr Inv Shrs VSMGX  Target Risk 593 437 901 620 @& 1234 101 310 & — @ 013 @ 3 1-Low  Low Risk

percentile rank 33 45 74 52

# of funds in category 715 690 638 496 02-28-2025 07-19-2023 12-31-2022
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